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REQUISTION FORMAT FOR MAINTENANCE FUND
M.M.G.SY (NDB)

i X . : i
: &1d yof , qd 7 Iude s R AR b1 gy f@are et aferarfere jif¥
Sl. o A<H BT AT | Bl D : ,
No @ash #) arefye | YW i v o | gftr af | aqef af | von o | @a | vem adf | fedha o | g af |gqefl of |daw ad | @4
R Aﬂ_d M| @A) | (@ @) | (o W) | (@ F) | (@A) | (@A) | (e q) | (@ ¥) | (e W) | (@rea #) | (@ H)
1 2 , 3 [ 5 _ 6 7 8 10 . 12 13 14 s 16 17
Andar )
1 | Raghunathpur Path |M/S Kunal Const| 25.10.2022 | 047962 0.00000 " 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.47962 0.00000 | = 0.86344 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.86344
to Sultanpur Path
T02 SH Berka Tol :
2 mmﬂ A omf/\:w Kunal Const oo.o_.mowwi 0.25380 f 0.34585 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.59965 0.00000 0.00000 1.87382 0.00 0.00 1.87382
P
ﬁw Z.Ow< rﬁi 1o /Z\m Kunal Const| 28.01.2022 | 0.25211 0.324350 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.57661 0.00000 0.00000 1.87290 0.00 0.00 1.87290
Bin Tola Tak
4 Mairwa Nautan Path M/S Kunal Const| 06.01.2022 | 0.00000 0.43823 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.43823 0.00000 0.00000 1.61706 0.00 0.00 1.61706
to Mishra Chak .
5 Ramgadh to Ahir M/S Kunal 30.03.2023 ’ 0.47859 ’ 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.47859 0.00000 1.21761 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 1.21761
Tola Tak . Const. . . . :
G Total | 146412 |  L11 0.00 0.00 000 | 257270 | 0.00 | 208105 | 5.36 0.00 0.00 | 7.44483
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FORM GER 19-A

(See Government O.[_\IndiavsvDecision (I) blelow Rule-150)
Form of Utilisation Certificate up to 26" March 2025
MUKHYA MANTRI GRAM SAMPARK YOINA (NDB) MAINTENANCE

Name of Scheme

Sanction No.&
Date with Amount
(in Rs. Lacs)

Construction of

Rural roads under

MMGSY

| MENTANANCE

NEW

122/11.08.2021
227/01.02.2022
302/02.06.2022
200/23.01.2024
233/20.03.2024
38/14.06.2024
90/17.10.2024
132/15.01.2025

Amount
Received
T 11.27565
42.068006
6.57592
30.64341
25.24283
40.29136
39.00456
50.76981

P ——————
Particulars e

Certified that out of Rg 493.94891 Lacs

received during the years 2024-75

of Ex. Engineer, IgWD, \K/zjrlfs.s ]Dni\t;eilsvi(c))ir
siwan-2 Bihar, a sum of Rs 47955495 | ai
has been utilized for the purpose of
MMGSY (NDB) Schemes as given in the
margin for which it was sanctioned and that
the balance of Rs 14.39396 lacs remaining
unutilized at the end of the period under.

Total :

493.94891
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ysvsdly wﬁ/% |
IEIL] wrd fasy,
ail wiwd, 1yar-2

Certified that 1 have satisfied myself that the conditionis on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have
been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the
money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.

Kind of Checks exercised :-

iii. Construction materials have been tested.
iv. Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer/
Executive Engineer. _
v. Al other codal formalities have been observed.
Physical Progress achieved :-
i, Construction of Road works.
ii. Construction of CD works.

)

???:mﬂ

Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer.
Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/'Superintending Engineer.

s

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
RURAL WORKS DEPARTMENT
WORKS DIVISION, SIWAN-2




