कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमडंल, सिवान-2

पत्रांक......518. 3. 3. सिवान, दिनांक....... 26-03:25

प्रेषक.

कार्यपालक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल, सिवान–2

सेवा मे.

सचिव-सह-प्राधिकृत पदाधिकारी बिहार ग्रामीण पथ विकास एजेन्सी भूमि विकास बैंक भवन बुद्ध मार्ग, पटना।

विषय:- मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम सर्म्पक योजना (NDB) के पथों का अनुरक्षण मद में कार्यों के भुगतान हेतु

महाषय,

उपर्युक्त विषयक मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम सम्पंक योजना (NDB) का विवरणी विहित प्रपन्न में भर कर समर्पित किया जा रहा है।

अतः उक्त योजना अन्तर्गत कुल राशि 7.44483 लाख (सात लाख चौवालीस हजार चार सौ तेरासी रुपया) का बैंक प्राधिकार निर्गत करने की कृपा की जाय।

अनुलग्नक :-अधियाचना प्रपत्र एवं उपयोगिता प्रमाण पत्र।

2018/2

कायपालक अभियता

भूगाय प्रमुखा, सिवान-2

26.30

REQUISTION FORMAT FOR MAINTENANCE FUND

M.M.G.SY (NDB)

T	<u></u> T	4	ن د	2		=	No SI.	
TOTA TAN	Ramgadh to Ahir	Mairwa Nautan Path to Mishra Chak	PMGSY L064 to Bin Tola Tak	T02 SH Berka Tola Path	Andar Raghunathpur Path M/S Kunal Const 25.10.2022 to Sultanpur Path	2	पथ का नाम	
	M/S Kunal Const.	M/S Kunal Const 06.01.2022	M/S Kunal Const 28.01.2022	M/S Kunal Const 06.01.2022	M/S Kunal Const	3	सवेदक का नाम (अंग्रेजी में)	
Total	30.03.2023	06.01.2022	28.01.2022	06.01.2022	25.10.2022	4	होने की वास्तविक तिथि	कार्य पूर्ण
1 1.46412	0.47859	0.00000	0.25211	0.25380	0.47962	5	प्रथम वर्ष (लाख में)	
1.11	0.00000	0.43823	0.32450	0.34585	0.00000	6	प्रथम वर्ष द्वितीय वर्ष (लाख में) (लाख में)	पूर्व में उपलब्ध कराये गये राशि का व्यय विवरण
0.00	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	7	तृतिय वर्ष (लाख में)	व कराये गरे
0.00	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	0.00	~	तृतिय वर्ष चतुर्थ वर्ष पंचम वर्ष (लाख में) (लाख में) (लाख में)	राशिका
0.00	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	0.00	10	पंचम वर्ष (लाख में)	यय विवरण
2.57270	0.47859	0.43823	0.57661	0.59965	0.47962	=	कुल (लाख में)	
0.00	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	12	प्रथम वर्ष (लाख में)	
2.08105	1.21761	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	0.86344	13	कुल प्रथम वर्ष द्वितीय वर्ष (लाख में) (लाख में) (लाख में)	q
5.36	0.00000	1.61706	1.87290	1.87382	0.00000	14	तृतिय वर्ष चतुर्थ वर्ष पंचम वर्ष कुल (लाख में) (लाख में) (लाख में) (लाख में)	वर्तमान अधियाचित राशि
0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00000	15	वतुर्थ वर्ष (लाख में)	ाचित राशि
0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00000	16	पंचम वर्ष (लाख में)	
7.44483	1.21761	1.61706	1.87290	1.87382	0.86344	11/	कुल (लाख में)	

्रेट्र । प्रमण्डलीय लेख पदाधिकारा ग्रामीण कार्य विमाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, सिवान-2

कार्यपालक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल,

FORM GFR 19-A

(See Government of India's Decision (I) below Rule-150)
Form of Utilisation Certificate up to 26th March 2025
MUKHYA MANTRI GRAM SAMPARK YOJNA (NDB) MAINTENANCE

Sl.No	Name of Scheme	Sanction No.&	Amount	Particulars
2000	Maine of Scheme	Date with Amount	Received	
		(in Rs. Lacs)	(in Rs. Lacs)	
	Construction of Rural roads under MMGSY MENTANANCE NEW	122/11.08.2021 227/01.02.2022 302/02.06.2022 200/23.01.2024 233/20.03.2024 38/14.06.2024 90/17.10.2024 132/15.01.2025	11.27565 42.06806 6.57592 30.64341 25.24283 40.29136 39.00456 50.76981	Certified that out of Rs 493.94891 Lacs received during the years 2024-25 in favour of Ex. Engineer, RWD, Works Division, siwan-2 Bihar, a sum of Rs 479.55495 Lakh has been utilized for the purpose of MMGSY (NDB) Schemes as given in the margin for which it was sanctioned and that the balance of Rs 14.39396 lacs remaining unutilized at the end of the period under.
1	Total:		493.94891	

Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.

Kind of Checks exercised :-

- i. Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer.
- ii. Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer.
- iii. Construction materials have been tested.
- iv. Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer/ Executive Engineer.
- v. All other codal formalities have been observed.

Physical Progress achieved :-

- i. Construction of Road works.
- ii. Construction of CD works.

प्रमण्डलीय लेखें/ प्रवाधिकारी ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग. कार्य प्रगंडल, सिवान-2

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER RURAL WORKS DEPARTMENT WORKS DIVISION, SIWAN-2